SECTION 46
53-60-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-60-00-08
SECTION 46 ASSY

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3A
 SEGMENT ASSY-STA 1351
   S-26L TO S-32R FRAME
 SEGMENT ASSY-FRAME   RF100- 146T1213-24
  POSITION DATA:
   STA 1351 S-26L TO S-32R
  FOR NHA SEE:
   53-65-54-02
 .BOLT-   3105 BACB30NX6K
   SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
 .COLLAR   3110 HL1187-6
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V5M902
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACC30X6
   OPTIONAL PART:
    HL87-6
    V92215
    HL87-6
    V73197
    HL1187-6
    V56878
    HL1187-6
    V92215
    HL87-6
    V56878
    HL1187-6
    V73197
 .BOLT-   4115 BACB30NX8K
   SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
 .COLLAR   4120 HL1187-8
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V5M902
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACC30X8
   OPTIONAL PART:
    HL87-8
    V92215
    HL87-8
    V73197
    HL1187-8
    V56878
    HL1187-8
    V92215
    HL87-8
    V56878
    HL1187-8
    V73197
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-60-52-03A
53-60-52
FIG. 03A
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3A
 .FITTING-   1125 452T2120-63
   ALTERED FROM PART NUMBER:
    452T2120-23
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-60-52-03A
53-60-52
FIG. 03A
PAGE 2
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-60-59-01
FITTING INSTL-OUTBD OVERHEAD STOWAGE AFT BIN SPRT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 1)
HXL        53-60-59-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-60-59-01
FITTING INSTL-OUTBD OVERHEAD STOWAGE AFT BIN SPRT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 2)
HXL        53-60-59-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-60-59-01
FITTING INSTL-OUTBD OVERHEAD STOWAGE AFT BIN SPRT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 3)
HXL        53-60-59-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0B
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 FITTING INSTL-OUTBD
   OVERHEAD STOWAGE AFT BIN
   SPRT
 FITTING INSTL-OVERHEAD   RF1- 412T2054-1
   STOWAGE BIN SPRT
  POSITION DATA:
   OUTBD AFT LH
  FOR NHA SEE:
   25-20-00-12
 FITTING INSTL-OVERHEAD   RF5- 412T2054-2
   STOWAGE BIN SPRT
  POSITION DATA:
   OUTBD AFT RH
  FOR NHA SEE:
   25-20-00-12
 .RIVET-   210 BACR15FT5KE
   POSITION DATA:
    RH
   SIZE DETERMINED ON INSTL.
 .FITTING ASSY-   115 412T2002-19
   POSITION DATA:
    LH
 .FITTING ASSY-   120 412T2002-23